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- 608/10/1985

139/21/1985

806/21/1985

32/21/1987

358/21/1986

43/20/1987

501/20/1989

242/21/1984
131/20/1992

- 518/20/1992

| 65/21/1988
- 11/21/1991
95/20/1984
60/20/1986

. 61/21/1990

| 516/20/1991
| 130/20/1991
| 361/21/1986
| 1656/22/1987
1596/22/1988
866/21/1989

| 439/21/1984
|

63/21/1984
1644/22/1986
138/21/1987
540/21/1988
1534!22!]990

U/s

5 ARMS ACT
. 457,380 IpC
! 411 1pC
504, 506, 352 1PC
379,332 1IPC
379,411 IPC
380 IPC ,
394 IPC !

379 IPC & 26 F.
ACT |
 3o0IRC
| 5BC.S.ACT
. 3801pC
395, 397, 412 IPC

1342, 323, 504, 506
‘ IPC

| 326,325,323,324
IPC

409 IPC |

' 380,411 IPC |

379,411, 353 IPC

323,504,506 IPC
379 IPC

! 379 IPC

353,332,504,506
IPC

325, 323, 504 IPC
324, 323 1PC
147, 323,325 IPC
380,411 1PC
332, 504 IPC

PARTY NAME

State Vs Chhote 1l

State Vs Khelawan Pattharkat and
others

State Vs Ram Lakhan
State Vs Lal Bahadur
State Vs Md. Islam
State Vs Yusuf @ Pahalwan
State Vs Yusuf @ Pahalwan
State Vs Chighran
State Vs Md. Umar

State Vs Triveni
State Vs Shabbir @ Batkhar
State Vs Gurucharan
State Vs Batkhar
State Vs Raseed

State Vs Shivdani

State Vs Sundar Lal
State Vs Rajkumar
State Vs Paras
State Vs Ram Bahadur Tiwari
State Vs Paras Nath
State Vs Santram
State Vs Virendra Singh and others

State Vs Irfan

State Vs Pappu Singh A

State Vs Raj
State Vs
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30.07.2022 |
08.08.2022

08.08.2022

- 29.10.2022

29.10.2022
07.11.2022

- 07.11.2022
. 09.11.2022

| 19.11.2022
| 05.12.2022

- 12.12.2022 l
23.12.2022
23.01.2023

- 14112022

15.11.2022
18.11.2022

13.12.2022 1|

09.12.2022










